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Description

199701060000
04951

01/06/1997
12:15:21

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK,
WALTER M JR

6 5 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:5

199701070000
05391

01/07/1997
08:59:13

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONTIMORTG
AGE CORP

199601110000
10281

199701230000
23051

01/23/1997
10:20:38

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DUDLEY,
RUFUS L JR

5 123 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123

199703190000
84921

03/19/1997
12:12:31

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
EQUITY
MORTGAGE
INC

20 43 199703190000
84911

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:43
Desc:1997-
08491

199703310000
97131

03/31/1997
09:48:36

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INNOVATIVE
MORTGAGE
CO INC II

199604150001
20891

199703310000
97121

03/31/1997
09:48:34

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INNOVATIVE
MORTGAGE
CO INC II

11 59 199604150001
20891

Lot#:90
Book:11 Pg:59
Desc:1996-
12089

199704030001
02741

04/03/1997
12:27:42

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF
NORTH
CAROLINA

199510300003
11011

199705010001
34411

05/01/1997
11:13:02

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199609050002
92361

199705010001
34421

05/01/1997
11:13:04

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199610030003
28791

199704180001
21111

04/18/1997
11:31:41

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PLAIA,
JOSEPH
JAMES JR

16 114 Lot#:31
Book:16
Pg:114

199705050001
38221

05/05/1997
09:50:25

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON, P
CHARLES

199501240000
18901

199705050001
38231

05/05/1997
09:50:26

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
DAVID E

199504250001
06651

199705050001
38241

05/05/1997
09:50:27

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HESS,
MICHAEL E

199506230001
65791

199705050001
38261

05/05/1997
09:50:29

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY,
RUFUS L JR

199608270002
81001

199705050001
38251

05/05/1997
09:50:28

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPENCER,
HERBERT S

199603080000
77421

199705060001
40041

05/06/1997
08:35:43

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITESIDE,
MITCHELL W

199405230001
66311

199705060001
40051

05/06/1997
08:35:44

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
JAMES R

199706020001
70781

06/02/1997
02:20:34

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ASHCRAFT,
GARY A

5 126 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Blk:1 Book:5
Pg:126



199706090001
80701

06/09/1997
02:31:22

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLOYD,
WILLIAM A

199406060001
81501

199706160001
87361

06/16/1997
10:09:57

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
GLENN A

199402210000
57481

199706270002
01631

06/27/1997
12:19:37

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMM, JERRY
S

10 10 Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:10

199707150002
22911

07/15/1997
02:48:01

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

APEX
FINANCIAL
GROUP INC,
DBA

10 65 199707150002
22901

Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:65
Desc:1997-
22290

199707250002
33641

07/25/1997
10:46:31

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON,
DARRELL G

199412070003
59901

199707250002
33631

07/25/1997
10:46:30

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DREXLER,
STEVEN G

199308100002
35741

199707310002
39851

07/31/1997
09:06:54

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CATO,
CHRISTOPHE
R

9 115 Lot#:13 Blk:3
Book:9 Pg:115

199708010002
41631

08/01/1997
10:23:37

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199611250003
89131

199708010002
41621

08/01/1997
10:23:35

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199609260003
18211

199708220002
68471

08/22/1997
10:07:37

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TODD, PAUL D 199507260001
97741

199709180003
00911

09/18/1997
12:26:13

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
DANIEL LEWIS

199609250003
16151

199709220003
04511

09/22/1997
11:49:37

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199601080000
06001


