Search (Oriteria Fil	Iters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; [Date Reco	rded= 199	7; Name=	FIRST U	NON HOI	ME EQUIT	Y BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199701060000 04951	01/06/1997 12:15:21	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, WALTER M JR			6	5		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:5
199701070000 05391	01/07/1997 08:59:13	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONTIMORTG AGE CORP					199601110000 10281	
199701230000 23051	01/23/1997 10:20:38	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUDLEY, RUFUS L JR			5	123		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123
199703190000 84921	03/19/1997 12:12:31	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL EQUITY MORTGAGE INC			20	43	199703190000 84911	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:43 Desc:1997- 08491
199703310000 97131	03/31/1997 09:48:36	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INNOVATIVE MORTGAGE CO INC II					199604150001 20891	
199703310000 97121	03/31/1997 09:48:34	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INNOVATIVE MORTGAGE CO INC II			11	59	199604150001 20891	Lot#:90 Book:11 Pg:59 Desc:1996- 12089
199704030001 02741	04/03/1997 12:27:42	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH CAROLINA					199510300003 11011	
199705010001 34411	05/01/1997 11:13:02	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199609050002 92361	
199705010001 34421	05/01/1997 11:13:04	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199610030003 28791	
199704180001 21111	04/18/1997 11:31:41	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PLAIA, JOSEPH JAMES JR			16	114		Lot#:31 Book:16 Pg:114
199705050001 38221	05/05/1997 09:50:25	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON, P CHARLES					199501240000 18901	
199705050001 38231	05/05/1997 09:50:26	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, DAVID E					199504250001 06651	
199705050001 38241	05/05/1997 09:50:27	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HESS, MICHAEL E					199506230001 65791	
199705050001 38261	05/05/1997 09:50:29	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY, RUFUS L JR					199608270002 81001	
199705050001 38251	05/05/1997 09:50:28	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPENCER, HERBERT S					199603080000 77421	
199705060001 40041	05/06/1997 08:35:43	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITESIDE, MITCHELL W					199405230001 66311	
199705060001 40051	05/06/1997 08:35:44	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, JAMES R						
199706020001 70781	06/02/1997 02:20:34	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASHCRAFT, GARY A			5	126		Lot#:9 Lot:A Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:126

199706090001 80701	06/09/1997 02:31:22	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOYD, WILLIAM A				199406060001 81501	
199706160001 87361	06/16/1997 10:09:57	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, GLENN A				199402210000 57481	
199706270002 01631	06/27/1997 12:19:37	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMM, JERRY S		10	10		Lot#:7 Book:10 Pg:10
199707150002 22911	07/15/1997 02:48:01	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	APEX FINANCIAL GROUP INC, DBA		10	65	199707150002 22901	Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:65 Desc:1997- 22290
199707250002 33641	07/25/1997 10:46:31	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON, DARRELL G				199412070003 59901	
199707250002 33631	07/25/1997 10:46:30	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DREXLER, STEVEN G				199308100002 35741	
199707310002 39851	07/31/1997 09:06:54	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CATO, CHRISTOPHE R		9	115		Lot#:13 Blk:3 Book:9 Pg:115
199708010002 41631	08/01/1997 10:23:37	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK				199611250003 89131	
199708010002 41621	08/01/1997 10:23:35	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK				199609260003 18211	
199708220002 68471	08/22/1997 10:07:37	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TODD, PAUL D				199507260001 97741	
199709180003 00911	09/18/1997 12:26:13	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, DANIEL LEWIS				199609250003 16151	
199709220003 04511	09/22/1997 11:49:37	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK				199601080000 06001	